Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

067520 Permanent PBT
8159 Child Support Officer Il

7/28/2016
7/19/2016

Score Last Name

1022
1011
1001
1000
994
976
948
924
907
857
847
840
829
826
801
788
77
760

BRIDGE
MUNOZ
MIRALDA
WILLENBRECHT
MORA

YEE

DEL ROSARIO
MUNOZ
CANTORA
CARDENAS JR
OCAMPO
CHIMONYO
LOMBERA
MANAI
DUNN-DICKENS
OWENS
TURNER
BUNKLEY

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
7/26/2016

First Name

KELLY
NICOLE
JENNIFER
PENNY
MARY
ELSA
JAYSON
CLAUDIA
JuDY
ADAN
BLESILDA
TAFADZWA
XOCHILT
FABIOLA
TRICELL
TYRONE
ALBERT
LEISA
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6 months
7/28/2016

Middle
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